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Region Name Address City Zip Code Telephone Email 
1 Leo Saenz 1900 W. Schunior 

Street 
Edinburg 78541 956-984-6243 lsaenz@esc1.net 

2 Leslee Schauer 209 N. Water St. Corpus 
Christi 

78401 361-561-8567 Leslee.Schauer@esc2.us 

2 Dr. Alexis 
Gutierrez 

209 N. Water St. Corpus 
Christi 

78401 361-561-8612 alexis.gutierrez@esc2.us 

2 Yvonne 
Benavides 

209 N. Water St. Corpus 
Christi 

78401 (361)561-8674 Yvonne.Benavides@esc2.us 

3 Matthew 
Esqueda 

1905 Leary Lane Victoria 77901-2899 361-573-0731, 
ext. 132 

mesqueda@esc3.net 

3 Gayle Parenica 1905 Leary Lane Victoria 77901-2899 361-573-0731 gparenica@esc3.net 

4 Monelle 
Rougeau 

7145 W. Tidwell Rd. Houston 77092-2096 713-744-6581 mrougeau@esc4.net 

5 Maris Peno 350 Pine St. Suite 500 Beaumont 77701 409-951-1723 mpeno@esc5.net 

6 Greg Shipp 3332 Montgomery 
Rd. 

Huntsville 77340-6499 936-435-8231 gshipp@esc6.net 

6 Sandy Garcia 3332 Montgomery 
Rd. 

Huntsville 77340-6499 936-435-8235 sgarcia@esc6.net 

6 Kenny Barnes 3332 Montgomery 
Rd. 

Huntsville 77340-6499 936.435.8371 kbarnes@esc6.net 

6 Jessica Caso 3332 Montgomery 
Rd. 

Huntsville 77340-6499 936-435-8346 jcaso@esc6.net 

7 Mark Parkerson 1909 Longview St. Kilgore 75662-6827 903-988-6864 mparkerson@esc7.net 

7 Kimberly Harris 1909 Longview St. Kilgore 75662-6827 903-988-6771 kharris@esc7.net 

7 Carrie Chandler 1909 Longview St. Kilgore 75662-6827 903-988-6810 cchandler@esc7.net 

8 Kerri Bowles P O B 1894 Mount 
Pleasant 

75456-1894 903-575-2720 kbowles@reg8.net 

9 Michael 
Chapman 

301 Loop 11 Wichita 
Falls 

76306-3706 940-322-6928 michael.chapman@esc9.net 

10 Julie Anderson 400 E. Spring Valley 
Rd. 

Richardson 75081-5101 972-348-1758 julie.anderson@region10.org 

11 Lisa Harrison 1451 S. Cherry Lane White 
Settlement 

76108 817-740-7527 lharrison@esc11.net 

12 Terry Arndt 2101 W Loop 340 TX Waco 76712 254-297-1199 tarndt@esc12.net 

12 Heather 
Wheeler, M.Ed. 

2101 W Loop 340 TX Waco 76712 254-297-1166 hwheeler@esc12.net 

13 Miya Brevard 5701 Springdale Road Austin 78723-3675 512-919-5204 miya.brevard@esc13.txed.net 

13 Jill Abernathy 5701 Springdale Road Austin 78723-3675 512-919-5342 Jill.Abernathy@esc13.txed.net 

13 Josh Mitchell 5701 Springdale Road Austin 78723-3675 512-919-5347 Joshua.mitchell@esc13.txed.net 

13 Amy Walsh 5701 Springdale Road Austin 78723-3675 512-919-5165 Amy.Walsh@esc13.txed.net 

14 Vicki Hayhurst 1850 Highway 351 Abilene 79601-4750 325-675-8669 vhayhurst@esc14.net 

15 Traci Terrill 612 S. Irene San Angelo 76903 325-481-4074 traci.terrill@esc15.net 

16 Mindy Hampton 5800 Bell Street Amarillo 79109-6230 806-677-5145 mindy.hampton@esc16.net 

17 Heather Blount 1111 W. Loop 289 Lubbock 79416-5029 806-281-5817 hblount@esc17.net 

18 Ryan Merritt P O Box 60580 Midland 79711-0580 432-567-3274 
ext. 1274 

ryan.merritt@esc18.net 

19 Oscar Carrera 6611 Boeing Dr. El Paso 79925 (915) 780-6522 ocarrera@esc19.net 
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19 Jeff Strom 6611 Boeing Drive El Paso 79925 O (915) 780-5339 
C (915)-443-1086 

jstrom@esc19.net 

19 Efren Tarango 6611 Boeing Drive El Paso 79925 (915)780-5092 etarango@esc19.net 

20 Joel Rodriguez 1314 Hines Avenue San 
Antonio 

78208-1899 210-370-5612 
210-725-5699 c 

joel.rodriguez@esc20.net 

20 Twila Johnson 1314 Hines Avenue San 
Antonio 

78208-1899  twilajohnson24@gmail.com 

20 Ruthie 
Kneupper 

1314 Hines Avenue San 
Antonio 

78208-1899  Ruthie.Kneupper@esc20.net 
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